
WORK GROUPS

1 UrbanMobility Martin Diaz  Helena Dragados Elena Martín Díaz <emartind@dragados.com>  

Dumoulin  Claude Bouygues Claude Dumoulin<c.dumoulin@bouygues-construction.com>

2 LongDistanceLinks Pardi  Livia Autostrade Livia Pardi <lpardi@autostrade.it>  

3 GreeningInfrastructure Breedeveld  Joost Deltares Joost Breedeveld<joost.breedeveld@deltares.nl>

Esteban Lefler Francisco <FEsteban@fcc.es>

4 SmartResilient Menzel Karsten Univ Cork Karsten Menzel<k.menzel@ucc.ie>

Bourquin Frédéric LCPC Frederic Bourquin <bourquin@lcpc.fr>  

5 InclusiveSociety Tordera Laura Ferrovial Agroman Laura Tordera<laura.tordera@ferrovial.es> 

Zamora Alvarez Tomás IBV Tomás Zamora <tomas.zamora@ibv.upv.es>

6 HealthAndSafety Hamelin Jean-Pierre Soletanche Bachy Jean-Pierre Hamelin<jp.hamelin@soletanche-bachy.com>

Pascale Carmine Consorzio TRE Carmine Pascale<carmine.pascale@consorziotre.it>

luc.bourdeau@cstb.fr

PARALLEL SESSIONS 

UrbanMobility UrbanMobility

GreeningInfrastructure UrbanMobility/GreeningInfrastructure

InclusiveSociety UrbanMobility/GreeningInfrastructure/InclusiveSociety

LongDistanceLinks LongDistanceLinks

SmartResilient LongDistanceLinks/SmartResilient

HealthAndSafety LongDistanceLinks/SmartResilient/HealthAndSafety


